
  

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

                                        

Government Procurement Card July to September 2024 

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service 

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose 
MCC 

Code 
Mcc description 

29-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 480.00 INCIDENT COMMAND CONFERENCE 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 

19-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 25.61 TRAINING MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION - DRIVER TEST PRO 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

04-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE EMBANKMENT 221.25 HOTEL FOR LEARNPRO CONFERENCE AND COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED 

04-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE EMBANKMENT 416.25 HOTEL FOR LEARNPRO CONFERENCE AND COURSE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED 

24-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  206-776393 9.66 HEAVY DUTY BAG FOR THE EDUCATION PACKS 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

22-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 741.25 EQUIPMENT FOR THE HFH TEAM TO FIT KEYSAFES 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES 

03-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  206-6004165-62 14.19 METRIC TRIANGLUAR SCALE RULERS – FIRE SAFETY 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

29-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-9246739-75 139.99 SHELVING FOR WOMBOURNE STN 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

25-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-4446376-35 31.65 TWO PANS - STAFFORD STN REPLACEMENT DUE TO FWA 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-7985400-67 33.32 FRYING PAN - STAFFORD STN REPLACED DUE TO FWAT 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-9550282-30 34.34 PORT CABLE, CLIPBOARDS & PADLOCK FOR FIRE STNS 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 
08-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-754344 37.46 COMPOST FOR POTTED ALLOTTMENT AREA - STAFFORD 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

08-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-095935 37.50 COMPOST WELLBEING AREA - STONE 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

08-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-3406278-36 15.56 EXTENSION LEAD - CANNOCKS TRAINING HOUSE 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

05-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 6.93 LOCKER KEYS FOR NEW APPRENTICE 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

05-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8504533-33 (29.16) CREDIT FOR VERBERNA PLANTS 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

07-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-467589 38.19 LABEL MACHINE - CODSALL STN 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

04-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8504533-33 58.32 PLANTS FOR WELLBEING AREA - STAFFORD 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

26-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 MONTHELY ICLOUD JULY 2024 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY 

08-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 120.64 REPLACEMENT LOCKER KEYS FOR FIRE STAION 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 6.00 TITLE DEED CHARGE 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

24-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 10.42 CAR PARKING AT STOKE RAILWAY STN - TRIBUNAL 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

24-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SOT STATION TVM 30.30 TRAIN FARE- EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNAL 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 

12-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AIRDATA ENTERPRISE 288.85 AIRDATA - DRONE MAINTENANCE SOFTWARE RENEWAL 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

29-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PALLETONLI PALLETONLI 47.54 PALLET FREIGHT CHARGE - RADOS CALIBRATION 4215 COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs RNLI SHOP 50.00 WATERPROOF VHF RADIO CASE 5331 VARIETY STORES 

10-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TOOLDEN LIMITED 219.34 OPS EQUIPMENT /MILWAUKEE BATTERIES 5251 HARDWARE STORES 

09-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FEDEX79376856 93.40 SHIPPING TAX FROM USA 4215 COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS 

25-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BIRMINGHAM NS T/O 22.40 RETURN TRAIN TICKET - TRUBUNAL 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 

25-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 41.67 PARKED AT TRAIN STN - TRIBUNAL 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

22-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 123.32 HOTEL- EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNAL 3811 PREMIER INN 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 279.98 HOTEL- EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNAL 3811 PREMIER INN 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TIKTOK ADS 59.92 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs GOOGLE ADS1760920708 101.49 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 35.50 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK KTMMD7C7U2 486.73 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 34.63 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

30-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 37.13 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

27-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 25.61 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

28-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 32.34 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

29-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 48.76 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

26-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 22.22 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

25-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 11.72 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

24-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 11.73 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 10.15 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

22-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LINKEDIN ADS 104123672 59.10 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 2.14 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

21-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 10.26 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

22-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 9.93 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

20-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 45.22 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 
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21-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 54.12 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

21-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 196.47 LICENCE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

21-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 10.06 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

21-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 10.08 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

19-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 36.67 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

18-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.21 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

17-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 11.94 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LINKEDIN ADS 103944529 58.44 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  206-450606 25.00 GIFT CARD FOR PRIZE 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 11.68 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

15-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.84 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

14-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 15.24 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

14-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK VZUER6U6U2 700.00 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

13-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.60 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

12-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.36 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

11-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.78 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

10-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LINKEDIN ADS 978776660 82.44 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

10-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 11.53 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

09-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 11.97 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

06-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.60 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

08-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.24 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

07-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.30 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

04-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT LTD MAILCHIMP 42.86 MAIL CHIMP 5968 DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS 

05-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.74 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

04-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 11.94 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.75 PARKING - COMMUNITIES STRATEGY GROUP MEETING 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs POTTERIES TYRES 130.00 NEW TYRE FOR HFH VEHICLE 5532 AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES 

29-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  ADOBE 145.97 ADOBE LICENCE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs HEATH'S TIMBER MERCHAN 40.00 WOOD - REPAIRE HORSE BOX - ANIMAL RESCUE TRAINING 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES 

07-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 26.00 DRIVING THEORY TEST FEE PART 1 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

07-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 11.00 DRIVING THEORY TEST FEE PART 2 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

29-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PALLETONLI PALLETONLI 28.93 RADOS PALLET RETURNS 4215 COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS 

17-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 94.46 TWO TINS OF MASONRY PAINT FOR CONCRETE POSTS 5198 PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES 

14-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-647202 62.50 HYDRANT TECH WELFARE EQUIP 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

11-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-647202 22.42 EQUIPMENT STORAGE BOXES 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

26-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs COUNTY HOSPITAL 3.20 WELFARE ROLE - HOSPITAL CAR PARKING 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

18-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs RYMAN 8.32 CARD FOR WORK EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATES 5943 OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES 

17-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DIGICERT 245.94 ICT SECURITY CERTIFICATE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

17-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DOMINO'S PIZZA 24.97 WELFARE - OUT OF COUNTY DIM DEPLOYMENT 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 

17-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs UHNM 1.90 CAR PARKING - WELFARE OFFICER ROLE 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

15-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs DIGICERT 690.70 ICT SECURITY CERTIFICATE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 ICLOUD SUBSCRIPTION 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY 

11-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs UHNM 1.90 WELFARE ROLE - CAR PARKING 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

09-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs UHNM 1.90 WELFARE ROLE - CAR PARKING 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

22-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs GLOBAL KNOWLEDGE UK 790.00 POWER BI TRAINING 8299 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

19-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NUCO TRAINING 110.00 TRAINING FOR CERTIFICATES 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

18-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NUCO TRAINING 90.99 TRAINING - FIRST AID BOOK 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  204-975363 9.66 CABLE FOR LEEK COMMUNITY ROOM COMPUTER 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

10-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8088793-48 31.67 KETTLE & PADLOCK FOR BIDDULPH STN 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

09-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BEST WESTERN PLUS NOTT 281.58 HOTEL - AFSA CONFERENCE 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.RHENUS.COM/EN/UK/ 55.00 IMPORT/CARRIAGE MODIFICATION - NEWCASTLE BOAT 4214 FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-1791750-72 33.29 PETROL CAN - 10L 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

05-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  204-8268508-41 80.70 10L FUEL CONTAINERS 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 
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03-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TOOLCHIMP 779.63 TRIPOD LIGHTING FOR ERPS 5251 HARDWARE STORES 

15-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LICHFIELD CITY T/O 10.20 RAIL TRAVEL - CULTURAL CONFERENCE 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 

30-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  203-0035653-42 10.64 ICT LAPTOP HOLDER 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

25-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  203-772996 31.96 HDMI CABLES REQUESTED BY ICT 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 174.00 EIA TRAINING - NFCC 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORDSHIRE CHAMBERS 180.00 EXCEL TRAINING - PART OF APPRAISAL 8699 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

11-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 174.00 EIA TRAINING - NFCC 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 
11-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THEFLOWERFOUNTAIN.CO.U 45.45 FLOWERS FOLLOWING BEREAVEMENT 5992 FLORISTS 
11-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON  203-237981 100.00 GIFT CARD - CRMP CONSULTATION WINNER 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

18-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs I C BRINDLE & CO LTD 590.92 BODY OVER BOARD MANAKIN 5047 DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES 

24-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.DJI.COM 849.17 DJI FLIGHT HUB 2 - SOFTWARE 5946 CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES 

10-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MOORLAND GREGGS 25.29 OPERATIONAL WELFARE - INC 47857 5812 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS 

03-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 58.80 DRONE - BUMP CAP AND HELMET 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs Q PARK LTD MAILBOX BIR 13.00 ATTENDANCE AT THE NFCC CULTURE CONFERENCE 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

15-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs Q PARK LTD MAILBOX BIR 14.50 ATTENDANCE AT THE NFCC CULTURE CONFERENCE 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

08-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 14.68 REFRESHMENTS FOR COMMENDATION WITH POLICE 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

01-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 SEARCH FOR LAND AND PROPERTY INFORMATION 9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 
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30-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (147.49) NFCC MEETING CANCELLATION 3811 PREMIER INN 

26-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LTD 50.00 FOR POS TO USE THE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 480.00 THE NFCC AUTUMN CONFERENCE 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 

17-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SP RBL POPPY APPEAL 1,145.83 POPPY WREATHS FOR THE WHOLE SERVICE 8398 ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES 

14-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MIDLAND EXPRESSWAY LTD 50.00 FOR POS TO USE THE TOLL FOR MEETINGS 4784 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS 

12-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SPECSAVERSEVOUGB- 340.00 SPECSAVER VOUCHERS FOR THE WORKFORCE 8043 OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES 

04-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TFL OYSTER AUTO TOPUP 20.00 TOP UP FOR TUBE TICKETS- NFCC COUNCIL MEETING 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 

29-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 30.82 WORK SHORTS 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES 

15-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs COMPASS CONTRACT SERVI 240.00 TRAINING COURSE - HEALTH TECHNICAL MEMORANDUM 7011 LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 4.33 WRAPS, TARTARE SAUCE & CUPCAKE CASES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

31-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 11.70 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

28-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 25.29 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

25-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAK FOODS 5.69 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

24-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB 18.25 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

23-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 40.89 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

22-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5851 22.72 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 29.58 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 17.76 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

15-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB 12.00 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

14-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 23.50 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

11-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 18.15 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

10-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 3.00 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

09-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 2850 16.64 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

08-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 12.50 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

06-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.98 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

03-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs T G SARGEANT & SONS 25.30 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5422 FREEZER, LOCKER MEAT PROVISIONERS 

02-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 7.56 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

26-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 5.80 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

17-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 3398 8.40 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

22-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs GLOBAL KNOWLEDGE UK 395.00 POWER BI TRAINING VIA TEAMS IN DECEMBER 24 8299 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

22-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 16.64 ADOBE ACROBAT FOR EDITABLE PDF FORMS 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

19-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 28.30 CAPTIVATE SOFTWARE FOR E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

16-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 19.99 IMAGE RIGHTS FOR E-LEARNING MODULE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

10-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs EBIS-HSE 445.00 ANNUAL H&S LAW UPDATE IN LONDON IN NOVEMBER 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

05-07-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  202-8708338-18 58.33 LIGHTWEIGHT SAFETY SHOES 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

02-09-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 142.61 TRAIN - THE FIREWATCH CONFERENCE IN SCOTLAND 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 

20-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs IRONMAIDENSLTD 115.40 COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY CLEANING FOR L&D PPE 7210 CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES 

20-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE JX43F7UO5 97.12 THERMOMETER PROBES & METAL BINS - BA CELL TRAINING 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

19-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 27.44 DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST PRO SUBSCRIPTION 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

12-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 400.00 NFCC INCIDENT COMMAND CONFERENCE 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 

15-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP  CLARKYS OATCAK 41.30 OPERATIONAL INCIDENT 24-58563 WELFARE 5811 CATERERS 

28-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 174.00 NFCC EDI PIA TRAINING COURSE 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 

12-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 174.00 NFCC EDI PIA TRAINING COURSE 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 

08-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  T28XF1TJ4 75.34 DESK TOP SCREEN - FIRE SAFETY TEAM 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 28.25 DRILL BITS 5211 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES 

08-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  Z46700BG5 75.34 DESK TOP SCREEN - FIRE SAFETY TEAM 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  157WN5Y95 132.50 OFFICE CHAIR AS PER H&S DSE ASSESSMENT 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON.  R34767ZP5 35.38 FANS FOR THE CONTACT CENTRE 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  NP7008LZ5 115.98 OFFICE CHAIRS - NEW FIRE SAFETY TEAM MEMBERS 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  OT11K3LF5 24.13 EGG TIMERS FOR SAFE+SOUND SESSIONS 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

24-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 3X15P0FU5 49.99 FAN FOR WATCH OFFICE AT GNOSALL STN 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

12-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK NT0PT19J5 10.82 WATERING CAN FOR GREENSPACE AT STAFFORD STN 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW. 

05-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SIGNMAX AB 19.23 SIGNAGE - STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5099 DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

26-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 ICLOUD AUGUST 2024 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY 

Visa Payments Quarter 2 Page4/6 



 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

                                        

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose 
MCC 

Code 
Mcc description 

15-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 4530 4.80 REFRESHMENT - THE CREW AT UTTOXETER 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

09-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BOOKER LTD - 38550644 46.02 FIRE FUN FRIDAY ADDITIONAL REFRESHMENTS 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

09-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 5.80 FIRE FUN FRIDAY ADDITIONAL REFRESHMENTS 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

09-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BURGER KING 41.45 FIRE FUN FRIDAY ADDITIONAL REFRESHMENTS 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 

08-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  T28RO10Z4 36.64 LAMINATOR AND KETTLE FOR TUTBURY FIRE STATION 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BOOKER LTD - 38550644 81.52 FIRE FUN FRIDAY ADDITIONAL REFRESHMENTS 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

30-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 323 26.16 WELFARE - INC24-62699 AS ENGINEERS DUG ROAD 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 

29-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ZORO UK 23.32 ANIMAL RESCUE EQUIP CLEANING BRUSHES 5072 HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 

28-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ZORO UK 31.95 ANIMAL RESCUE EQUIP CLEANING BRUSHES 5072 HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 

23-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PALLETONLI PALLETONLI 84.03 FREIGHT CHARGES FOR RADOS CALIBRATION 4215 COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS 

19-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PALLETONLI PALLETONLI 79.90 FREIGHT CHARGES FOR RADOS CALIBRATION 4215 COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS 

06-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PALLETONLI PALLETONLI 84.03 FREIGHT CHARGES FOR RADOS CALIBRATION 4215 COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS 

03-09-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.85 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

01-09-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 38.19 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

31-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 33.12 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

02-09-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 27.11 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

01-09-2024 Fire Service-Staffs GOOGLE ADS1760920708 210.35 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

01-09-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TIKTOK ADS 50.08 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

30-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 32.86 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

29-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TIKTOK ADS 190.00 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

29-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 24.90 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

29-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE NO87V5RZ5 25.48 LONG ARM STAPLER 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

28-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.97 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

27-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 13.61 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

25-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.31 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

26-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.31 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

24-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 13.44 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

22-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.71 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

23-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 13.34 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

21-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 196.47 ADVERT 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

21-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 22.99 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

20-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 25.28 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

18-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 33.83 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

19-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 34.24 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

17-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 27.09 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

16-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 24.76 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 
15-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 24.77 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

14-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 20.02 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

14-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK Q6WB8847U2 700.00 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

13-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TEXTMAGIC.COM 20.00 ADVERT 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

13-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 13.50 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

12-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 26.68 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

10-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 26.91 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

11-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 31.06 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

09-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 35.79 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

08-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 33.23 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 31.82 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

06-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 36.17 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

04-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 46.92 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

04-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT LTD MAILCHIMP 42.72 LICENSE 5968 DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS 

03-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 38.82 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

02-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 174.00 EIA TRAINING 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 

02-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 35.56 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 
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05-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 46.95 ADVERT 7311 ADVERTISING SERVICES 

06-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 56.31 TRAIN - NFCC HOME FIRE SAFETY USER GROUP FORUM 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 

20-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 600.00 NFCC ON CALL CONFERENCE 8641 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL 

21-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 169.50 TV LICENCE FOR HQ 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS 

21-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8V4C26595 20.82 STAND FOR MONITOR IN SUPPLIES 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

15-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK EW9S55CC5 24.73 TV STAND CSV STONE 5969 DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW. 

15-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE TK01M4RF5 30.41 HEADSET FOR EDP 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

06-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.AMAZON.  TS4H852F5 52.41 REES TOOL KIT 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

05-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 46.42 INC24-055297 MAKE PUMPS FOR EXTENDED TIME 5814 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 

21-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs EUROFFICE.CO.UK 345.39 ZIPPER WALLETS FOR CPP EDUCATION TEAM 5943 OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES 

19-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs NUCO TRAINING 280.00 FOR CPP FIRST AID TRAINER COURSE. 7399 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

29-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ROTADEX SYSTEMS LTD 789.83 SHELVING SYSTEM FOR STONE STORES & BOXES 5021 OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE 

30-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs B & Q 1249 56.57 MATERIALS FOR NEW JOB RELATED TESTS 5200 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 

16-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs APPLE.COM/BILL 0.82 ICLOUD BACKUP 5818 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY 

31-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE QS1ZA1A35 29.87 TAPES & SCREEN PROTECTOR FOR STATIONS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

31-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 4A0ZY7IT5 67.64 NEWCASTLE OPEN DAY 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

18-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  OK6UZ3UA5 35.65 GUILLOTINE & TIN OPENER FOR HANLEY STN 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

15-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE MZ4D65WL5 5.99 WALL FILE HOLDER FOR PORIS INFO 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

29-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BUXTONS 483.32 LPPS FOR ERPS 5261 LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES 

29-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs BUXTONS 749.17 WILDFIRE POD BRUSH CUTTER - CREATING FIREBREAKS 5261 LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES 

17-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE W33JG98I5 14.48 LIFT KEYS FOR OPERATIONAL CREWS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  510GS7E05 57.99 AMAZON - OFFICE CHAIR 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

26-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 353PL7JU5 34.35 PADLOCKS FOR KETER UNITS 5999 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES 

21-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS STOKE ON TRENT 29.99 TRACKER FOR NEW KEY POUCH 5732 ELECTRONIC SALES 

09-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs THE FLOWER ROOM 70.83 WREATH - REMEMBRANCE NATIONAL ARBORETUM 5992 FLORISTS 

19-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 4.40 PARKING - STAFFORDSHIRE PREVENT BOARD MEETING 7523 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES 

06-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 169.50 TV LICENCE FOR JETS 7392 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS 

02-09-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 15.88 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

21-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 21.15 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

14-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 20.06 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

15-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PAK FOODS DRESDEN 37.42 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 
12-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 20.79 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

12-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 22.60 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

12-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 646 - WOLSTANTON 1.50 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

11-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 10.31 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 10.56 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

07-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB 9.50 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

05-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 9.60 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

04-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 6.70 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 

08-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON  DI3E22L65 24.72 AMAZON - FOLDING SHOPPING TROLLEY 5399 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE 

05-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs SMARTSURVEY 243.00 SMART SURVEY - ANNUAL RENEWAL 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

22-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE 16.64 ACROBAT SOFTWARE - ELECTRONIC FILLABLE FORMS 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

19-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.IOSH.CO.UK 192.00 CHARTERED IOSH MEMBERSHIP 24/25 8699 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 

19-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 28.30 E-LEARNING SOFTWARE 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

16-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 19.99 IMAGE RIGHTS FOR E-LEARNING COURSES 5734 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 

06-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 92.79 TRAIN - H&S LEGAL UPDATE CONFERENCE 4112 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 

06-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PRECISION NUTRITION 404.32 SUBSCRIPTION TO LEVEL 1 NUTRITION CERTIFICATION 5192 BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS 

06-08-2024 Fire Service-Staffs PRECISION NUTRITION 404.32 SUBSCRIPTION TO LEVEL 1 NUTRITION CERTIFICATION 5192 BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS 
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